NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005 Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: B. Tech.(upto 8th semester)

Sr. No.	Fee Particulars	Sub-Heads	Amount (in Rs.)	1st.	Sem. (Ad	dmission	Fime)	2nd.	3rd 4th 5	th, 6th, 7t	h same		Qth	Sem.	
				Open	SC/ST/ PH	For students whose family Income is less than Rs.1 Lakh p.a.	For students whose family Income is between Rs.1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.	Open	SC/ST/ PH	For students whose family Income is less than Rs. I Lakh p.a.	For	Open	SC/ST/ PH	For students whose family Income is less	For students whose family Income is between Rs.1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		62500	0	0	20833	(2500	0		1				1
	0 151	Admission Fee	1000	02300	-		20033	62500	0	0	20833	62500	0	0	20833
	One Time Institute	Identity Card Fee	500												
0	Charges (At	Convocation Fee	3000	12000	12000										
	the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	13000	13000	13000	13000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	2500												1
		Institute Caution Money	5000											- 14	
		Examination Fee	1000					***************************************							
		Medical Fee	700												
		Library Registration Fee	700												
		Student Welfare Fee	700												
	TD 0	Cultural Activities Fee	700												
3	Per Semester	Technical Activities Fee	700												
3	Institute	Seminar & Conference Fee	1000	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600
	Charges	Sports Fee	700					3 - 2			20000	20000	20000	20000	20000
		Network Facility Fee	2000												
		Common Facility Fee	700												
		Hostel Seat Fee	6000												
		Training & Placement Fee	700												
1		Institute Development Fee	5000												
4	Alumni Fee	Alumni Fee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	500	500	500
		TOTAL FEE =		96100	33600	33600	54433	83100	20600	20600	41433	83600	21100	21100	41933

उप-कुलसचिव (शैसणिक) भारत रा.मी.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005 Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: B. Arch. (upto 10th semester)

Sr. No.	Fee Particulars	Sub-Heads	Amount (in Rs.)			dmission	Time)	2nd, 3		th, 6th, 7th ems.	, 8th, 9th		10t	h Sem.	
				Open	SC/ST/ PH		For students whose family Income is between Rs. 1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.	Open	SC/ST/ PH	For students whose family Income is less than Rs. 1 Lakh p.a.	For students whose family Income is between Rs.1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.		SC/ST/ PH	students whose family Income is	For students whose family Income is between Rs. 1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		62500	0	0	20833	62500	0	0	20833	62500	0	0	20833
	One Time	Admission Fee	1000								20000	02000			20000
	Institute	Identity Card Fee	500												
2	Charges (At	Convocation Fee	3000	13000	13000	13000	12000								
	the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	13000	13000	13000	13000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	2500												
-		Institute Caution Money	5000								7				1%
		Examination Fee	1000												
		Medical Fee	700												
		Library Registration Fee	700												
		Student Welfare Fee	700												
	D C .	Cultural Activities Fee	700		Marie I		. V		4 (1)						
3	Per Semester	Technical Activities Fee	700				1 1								
3	Institute Charges	Seminar & Conference Fee		20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600
	Charges	Sports Fee	700												
_		Network Facility Fee	2000												
		Common Facility Fee	700												
		Hostel Seat Fee	6000												
	3-116	Training & Placement Fee	700												
4	A learner I To	Institute Development Fee	5000												
4	Alumni Fee	Alumni Fee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	500	500	500
+		TOTAL FEE =		96100	33600	33600	54433	83100	20600	20600	41433	83600	21100	21100	41933

उप-कुलसचिव (शैक्षणिक) रा.प्रो.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005 Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme:Dual Degree (upto 10th semester)

Sr. No		Sub-Heads	Amoun (in Rs.)	1s	1st. Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, 7th, 8th sems Open/ SC/ST/ For						, 8th sems.	9th	9th Sem. 10		th Sem.	
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		Open/ OBC/ EWS	SC/ST PH	For students whose family Income is less than Rs. 1 Lakh p.a.	For students whose family Income is between Rs.1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.	Open/ OBC/ EWS	SC/ST/ PH		For students whose family Income is between Rs.1 Lakh and 5 Lakh p.a.	Open/ OBC/ EWS	SC/ST/ PH	Open/ OBC/ EWS	SC/ST PH	
		Admission Fee	10000	62500	0	0	20833	62500	0	0	20833	35000	0	25000		
	One Time	Identity Card Fee	1000					***************************************		0	20833	33000	0	35000	0	
	Institute Charges	Convocation Fee	500													
2	(At the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	3000	13000	13000	13000	12000							0		
	admission	Student Safety Insurance Fee	1000	10000	15000	13000	13000	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	
	only)	Institute Caution Money	2500													
		Examination Fee	5000													
		Medical Fee	1000													
		Library Registration Fee	700													
		Student Welfare Fee	700													
		Cultural Activities Fee	700													
	Per	Technical Activities Fee	700													
3	Semester	Seminar & Conference Fee	700	20.600												
	Institute	Sports Fee		20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	
		Network Facility Fee	700								_0000	_0000	20000	20000	20000	
		Common Facility Fee	2000													
		Hostel Seat Fee	700													
		Training & Placement Fee	6000													
		Institute Development Fee	700													
A		Alumni Fee	5000													
				0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	500	
		TOTAL FEE =		96100	33600	33600	54433	83100	20600	20600	U	U	U	300	300	

M.Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee = 5000 (Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission)

ज्य-कुलसचिव (शैक्षणिक) रा.प्रौ.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: M. Tech. (upto 4th Semester)

Sr.	Fee Particulars	Sub-Heads				M.T	ech.		
No.			Amount	/ A alvasia a	Sem. ion time)	1	rd Sem.	4th	Sem.
			(in Rs.)	OP/OBC/ EWS	SC/ST/ PwD	OP/OBC/ EWS	SC/ST/ PwD	OP/OBC/ EWS	SC/ST/ PwD
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		35000	0	35000	0	35000	0
		Admission Fee	1000			33000		33000	
	One Time	Identity Card Fee	500						
2	Institute Charges (At	Convocation Fee	3000						
_	Charges (At the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	11500	11500	0	0	0	0
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	1000						7 3.7
		Institute Caution Money	5000						
		Examination Fee	1000					 	
		Medical Fee	700						
		Library Registration Fee	700						
		Student Welfare Fee	700						
		Cultural Activities Fee	700						
	Per Semester	Technical Activities Fee	700						
3		Seminar & Conference Fee	1000	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600	20600
	Charges	Sports Fee	700						
		Network Facility Fee	2000						
	1	Common Facility Fee	700						
		Hostel Seat Fee	6000						
		Training & Placement Fee	700						Market
_		Institute Development Fee	5000						
4	Alumni Fee	Alumni Fee	500	0	0	0	0	500	500
		ТОТ	AL FEE =	67100	32100	55600	20600	56100	21100

M.Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee =

5000 (Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission)

उप-कुलसचिव (शैक्षणिक) साम्रो.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) Aut Hamirpur (H.P.), India

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: M.Arch. and MBA (upto 4th semester)

Sr. No.	Fee Particulars	Col. III.	Amount		M.Arch. / MBA	
1		Sub-neads	(in Rs.)	1st Sem. (Admission	2nd, 3rd Sem.	4th Sem.
	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		35000	35000	35000
	One Time	Admission Fee	1000		33000	33000
	Institute	Identity Card Fee	500			
2	Charges (At	Convocation Fee	3000	4-44		
	the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	11500	0	0
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	1000			
		Institute Caution Money	5000			
		Examination Fee				
		Medical Fee	700			
		Library Registration Fee	700			
		Student Welfare Fee	700			
		Cultural Activities Fee	700		2nd, 3rd Sem. 35000 0 20600	
_	Per Semester	Technical Activities Fee	700			
3	Institute	Seminar & Conference Fee	1000	20600	20600	20600
	Charges	Sports Fee	700	20000	20600	20600
		Network Facility Fee	2000			
		Common Facility Fee	700			
		Hostel Seat Fee	6000			
i 1		Training & Placement Fee	700			
		Institute Development Fee	5000			
4 /		Alumni Fee	3000	0	0	F00
		TO	TAL FEE =	67100		500 56100

M.Arch. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee = 5000

MBA Project Evaluation and Examination Fee = 1000

(Chargeable at the time of Dissertation submission)

(Chargeable at the time of Project submission)

उप-कुलसचिव (शक्षणिक) रा.प्रो.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

Programme: M.Sc. (upto 4th semester)

					M.Sc.				
Sr. No.		Sub-Heads	Amount (in Rs.)	1st Sem. (Admission time)	2nd, 3rd Sem.	4th Sem			
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	7500	7500	7500	7500			
	One Time	Admission Fee	1000	,,,,,	7500	/300			
	Institute	Identity Card Fee	500						
2	Charges (At	Convocation Fee	3000						
	the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	11500	0	0			
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	1000						
		Institute Caution Money	5000						
		Examination Fee	1000	MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE					
		Medical Fee	700						
		Library Registration Fee	700						
		Student Welfare Fee	700						
		Cultural Activities Fee	700		7500				
_	Per Semester	Technical Activities Fee	700						
3	Institute	Seminar & Conference Fee	1000	20600	20600	20600			
	Charges	Sports Fee	700			20000			
		Network Facility Fee	2000						
		Common Facility Fee	700						
		Hostel Seat Fee	6000						
		Training & Placement Fee	700						
		Institute Development Fee	5000						
4	Alumni Fee	Alumni Fee	500	0	0	500			
		T	OTAL FEE =	39600	28100	28600			

M.Sc. Project Evaluation and Examination Fee = 1000

(Chargeable at the time of Project submission)

उप-कुलसचिव (शैक्षणिक) रा.प्रो.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards Programme: Ph.D. (Full Time)

					(Hostellers)	Full Time (N	on-Hostellers)
Sr. No.		Sub-Heads		1st Sem. (Admission time)	Even/ Odd Semester	1st Sem. (Admission time)	Even/ Odd Semester
1	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee		7500	7500	7500	7500
	One Time	Admission Fee	1000				
	Institute	Identity Card Fee	500				
2	~-	Convocation Fee	3000	40000			
	Charges (At the time of	Department Society Membership Fee	1000	13000	0	13000	0
	admission only)	Student Safety Insurance Fee	2500				
		Institute Caution Money	5000			- C	
		Examination Fee	1000				
		Medical Fee	700				
		Library Registration Fee	700				
		Student Welfare Fee	700				
	Per Semester	Seminar & Conference Fee	1000				
3		Sports Fee	700	19200	19200	13200	13200
	Charges	Network Facility Fee	2000				
		Common Facility Fee	700				
		Hostel Seat Fee (only for Hostellers)	6000				
		Training & Placement Fee	700				
		Institute Development Fee	5000				
		TO	TAL FEE =	39700	26700	33700	20700

Ph.D. thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee = Rs. 15000 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

Alumni Fee= Rs. 500 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

उप-कुल्सचिव (श्रेक्षाण्य)

रामी.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.), भारत

Deputy Registrar (Academic)

NIT Hamirpur (H.P.), India

Fee Structure for Ph.D. (Part-Time) Research Scholars admitted in Academic Session 2023-24 and onwards

				PhD	(Part-Time)	
Sr. No.	Fee Particulars	Sub-Heads	(in Rs.) (Ac		Even/ Odd Semester	
1		Tuition Fee		3750	3750	
	One Time	Admission Fee	1000			
_	Institute Charges (At the time of admission only)	Identity Card Fee	500	9500	0	
		Convocation Fee	3000		0	
		Institute Caution Money				
		Examination Fee	1000			
1000	Per Semester	Library Registration Fee	700			
	Institute Charges	Student Welfare Fee	700	8400	8400	
	Ü	Seminar & Conference Fee 1000 Institute Development Fee 5000				
			TOTAL FEE =	21650	12150	

PhD Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee = Rs 15000 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

Alumni Fee = Rs 500 (Chargeable at the time of Thesis submission)

उप-कुलसचिव (शेंसणिक) रा.मो.सं. हमीरपुर (हि.म.). भारत Deputy Registrar (Academic) NIT Hamirpur (H.P.). India